
September Singapore

Investment
date

Company Country

Technology

Sector

SoftBank Group,
undisclosed �rms

Acquirer

August Singapore Technology 500 Startups, Golden Gate
Ventures, Sequoia Capital India,
Rakuten Ventures

August Singapore Diversi�ed
industrial
products

Platinum Equity
August Indonesia Provider care CVC Capital Partners

August Indonesia

Grab 

Carousell 

Broadway Industrial Group –
foam plastics & �ow control
devices businesses 

Siloam International Hospitals

Go-Jek Technology KKR & Co, Warburg Pincus,
Capital International,
Farallon Capital Management,
undisclosed �rms

750

35

111.4
165.3

550

Value
(US$m)

Sources: THOMSON ONE, DEALOGIC AND MERGERMARKET   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS
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