Top investments in Q3

Company

date	Company	Country	300001	(US\$m)	Acquirer
September	Grab	Singapore	Technology	750	SoftBank Group, undisclosed firms
August	Go-Jek	Indonesia	Technology	550	KKR & Co, Warburg Pincus, Capital International, Farallon Capital Management, undisclosed firms
August	Siloam International Hospitals	Indonesia	Provider care	165.3	CVC Capital Partners
August	Broadway Industrial Group – foam plastics & flow control	Singapore	Diversified industrial	111.4	Platinum Equity

Sector

products **Technology** Value

35

Sources: THOMSON ONE, DEALOGIC AND MERGERMARKET STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Acquirer

500 Startups, Golden Gate

Rakuten Ventures

Ventures, Seguoia Capital India,

Country

Singapore

devices businesses

Carousell

Investment

August